

रेलवे भर्ती बोर्ड, भोपाल

भारत सरकार, रेल मंत्रालय Railway Recruitment Board, Bhopal Govt. of India (Ministry of Railways) पूर्व रेलवे कालोनी, भोपाल -462010, फोनः 0755-2746660 East Railway Colony,



Bhopal- 462010 वेबसाईट-www.nbbhopal.gov.in, ई-मेल : msrrbbpl@gmail.com

Replacement Panel against Centralized Employment Notice No.03/2018 Cat No- 38 Junior Engineer - Mechanical Workshop, Cat No- 53 Junior Engineer - Electrical TRD

& Cat No 67 Depot Material Superintendent

Following candidates (based on Merit & Eligibility tag as detailed in CEN 03/2018) are provisionally shortlisted for the Replacement Panel against vacancies of Western Railway. Their particulars are recommended to the Principal Chief Personnel Officer Western Railway Mumbai for further processing.

SN	Cat No.	Post	ROLL NO.	COMMUNITY	AS PER MERIT & ELIGIBILITY TAG SELECT AS	MERIT INDEX
1	38	JE-Mech- Workshop	153815225121170	UR	UR	643.30444
2	53	JE Elect- TRD	153815225031115	UR	UR	633.12156
3	53		153815218341189	SC	SC	551.88724
4	67	DMS	153815227241004	OBC-CL	UR	639.28189

Shortlisted Candidates should note that the replacement panel is purely provisional and does not confer on them any right to appointment on Railway unless, they produce original certificates of educational/Technical qualification, and community in support of their eligibility, complete the requisite administrative formalities /procedures and, their photograph, signature, handwriting and other details in their applications should match.

Due care has been taken in compiling this list, however, Railway Recruitment Board, Bhopal, reserves the right to rectify any inadvertent error at any stage.

Date: 20.01.2022

Chairperson RRB/Bhopal